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PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Opening
Adoption of agenda
CTF semi-annual operational report
Updates on CTF investment plans
(a) Egypt
(b) Turkey
Release of CTF funds
Revised CTF results framework
Interactions between CIF financing and carbon markets

Report on CTF countries meeting

Other business

10) Closing



Provisional Timetable

Saturday, November 3, 2012

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30

Agenda Item 1
Agenda ltem 2
Agenda Item 3

Agenda Item 4

Agenda Item 5
Agenda Item 6

Agenda Item 7

Agenda Item 8
Agenda Item 9

Agenda Item 10

Opening
Adoption of agenda
CTF semi-annual operational report
Updates on CTF investment plans
(a) Egypt
(b) Turkey

Release of CTF funds

Revised CTF results framework

Interactions between CIF financing and carbon
markets

Report on CTF countries meeting
Other business

Closing



